LUNCH SERVED DAILY 11:30AM-2:30PM

MAINS & SANDWICHES

SANDWICHES SERVED WITH CHOICE OF
NEW POTATO SALAD OR FRIES

SUBSTITUTE SIDE SALAD 3.95

AHI POKE BOWL
Avocado, Marinated Cucumber, Jalapefio, Radish,
Green Onion, Toy Box Tomato, Black Sesame Seed

CURRY CHICKEN WRAP
Spinach Tortilla, Golden Raisins, Avocado,
Arugula, Basil Mayo

NY PASTRAMI REUBEN
Thousand Island, Sauerkraut, Swiss, Grilled Rye Bread

LODGE CLUB
Roast Turkey, Applewood Smoked Bacon,
Avocado, Basil Mayo

BIG HEIRLOOM BLT SEASONAL
Heirloom Tomatoes, Applewood Smoked Bacon,
Crisp Greens, Basil Mayo

THE LODGE ANGUS BURGER
Choice of Cheddar or Swiss

TOPPINGS
$1 EACH: SAUTEED ONIONS, SAUTEED MUSHROOMS

18.95

13.95

13.95

14.95

13.95

15.95

$2 EACH: BACON, AVOCADO, POINT REYES BLUE CHEESE

SALADS & APPETIZERS

HEIRLOOM TOMATO SALAD 14.95
Basil, Fresh Mozzarella, Basil Vinaigrette
ADD CHICKEN 6

CLASSIC COBB SALAD 14.95
Iceberg Lettuce, Turkey, Tomato, Gorgonzola, Avocado,
Hardboiled Egg, Applewood Smoked Bacon

KIDS

$8.95 EACH
SERVED WITH FRUIT OR FRIES

CHICKEN STRIPS
CHEESE QUESADILLA
HAMBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

We pride ourselves

in using the finest ingredients in our dishes, including organic

meats, locally grown produce and no trans fats.

Prices do notinclude sales tax | Split charge $3.50 | 20% gratuity for parties of 8 or more | Corkage fee $20 (per 750 ml, waived with bottle purchase)



