

LUNCH SERVED DAILY 11:30AM-2:30PM

## MAINS & SANDWICHES

SANDWICHES SERVED WITH CHOICE OF NEW POTATO SALAD OR FRIES SUBSTITUTE SIDE SALAD 3.95		HE Ba AD
<b>AHI POKE BOWL</b> Avocado, Marinated Cucumber, Jalapeño, Radish, Green Onion, Toy Box Tomato, Black Sesame Seed	18.95	<b>CL</b> Ice Ha
<b>CURRY CHICKEN WRAP</b> Spinach Tortilla, Golden Raisins, Avocado, Arugula, Basil Mayo	13.95	
<b>NY PASTRAMI REUBEN</b> Thousand Island, Sauerkraut, Swiss, Grilled Rye Bread	13.95	K
<b>LODGE CLUB</b> Roast Turkey, Applewood Smoked Bacon, Avocado, Basil Mayo	14.95	\$8 SE
<b>BIG HEIRLOOM BLT SEASONAL</b> Heirloom Tomatoes, Applewood Smoked Bacon, Crisp Greens, Basil Mayo	13.95	CH
THE LODGE ANGUS BURGER Choice of Cheddar or Swiss TOPPINGS	15.95	С
\$1 EACH: SAUTÉED ONIONS, SAUTÉED MUSHROOMS \$2 EACH: BACON, AVOCADO, POINT REYES BLUE CHEE	SE	

## SALADS & APPETIZERS

HEIRLOOM TOMATO SALAD14.95Basil, Fresh Mozzarella, Basil VinaigretteADD CHICKEN 6CLASSIC COBB SALAD14.95Iceberg Lettuce, Turkey, Tomato, Gorgonzola, Avocado,<br/>Hardboiled Egg, Applewood Smoked Bacon14.95

## KIDS

\$8.95 EACH SERVED WITH FRUIT OR FRIES

**CHICKEN STRIPS** 

CHEESE QUESADILLA

HAMBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

We pride ourselves in using the finest ingredients in our dishes, including organic meats, locally grown produce and no trans fats.